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Tuesday   20:30 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 6 Destroyers 64.6 113 62 64.6 113 62 89 53032 57304
2 1 Geen idee 60.6 106 69 60.6 106 69 83 51890 57312
3 3 Bulldogs 60.3 105 ½ 69 ½ 60.3 105 ½ 69 ½ 82 ½ 53065 57281
4 2 `t Word niks+ 53.1 93 82 53.1 93 82 73 46657 55885
5 4 B.T. Knudde 49.4 86 ½ 88 ½ 1½ 49.4 86 ½ 88 ½ 67 ½ 44480 53915
6 5 JTMS 46.9 82 93 46.9 82 93 67 44727 53352
7 7 Duootje 42.9 75 100 42.9 75 100 61 40041 53215
8 8 de Duuvels 22.3 39 136 1½ 22.3 39 136 34 30083 50035

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Duootje 353 460 371 372 1556 2 <---> B.T. Knudde 439 342 376 394 1551 3
3-4 Geen idee 407 409 377 367 1560 1 <---> Destroyers 464 416 361 403 1644 4
5-6 `t Word niks+ 397 457 305 376 1535 3 <---> de Duuvels 349 408 368 388 1513 2
7-8 JTMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Bulldogs 422 382 388 373 1565 5

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 444 Destroyers 400 B.T. Knudde 393 Duootje
Scratch Series 1564 Destroyers 1440 Geen idee 1437 Bulldogs

Handicap Game 464 Destroyers 460 Duootje 457 `t Word niks+
Handicap Series 1644 Destroyers 1565 Bulldogs 1560 Geen idee

Men Scratch Game 246 Patrick Zweers 243 Jayde Maatman 235 Erik Hilferink
Scratch Series 792 Erik Hilferink 772 Markus Wisniewski 766 Damian Vieberink

Handicap Game 263 Patrick Zweers 247 Jayde Maatman 235 Erik Hilferink
Handicap Series 852 Markus Wisniewski 822 Wesley Doornink 794 William Schepers

Women Scratch Game 208 Marianne Bergmans 190 Herma Elzen 151 Gerdi Bisselink
Scratch Series 670 Herma Elzen 638 Marianne Bergmans 530 Gerdi Bisselink

Handicap Game 254 Marianne Bergmans 225 Herma Elzen 209 Gerdi Bisselink
Handicap Series 822 Marianne Bergmans 810 Herma Elzen 788 Stien Bolder

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 471 `t Word niks+ 468 Bulldogs 467 Geen idee
Scratch Series 1719 Destroyers 1691 Bulldogs 1680 Geen idee

Handicap Game 503 `t Word niks+ 500 Bulldogs 497 Geen idee
Handicap Series 1844 Geen idee 1815 Bulldogs 1791 Destroyers

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 93 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 285 Damian Vieberink 279 Glenn Doornink 256 Robert Doornink
Scratch Series 1014 Damian Vieberink 934 Glenn Doornink 842 Robert Doornink

Handicap Game 291 Glenn Doornink 285 Damian Vieberink 279 Robert Doornink
Handicap Series 1014 Damian Vieberink 982 Glenn Doornink 926 Robert Doornink

Women Scratch Game 218 Maaike Schultinga 210 Herma Elzen 184 Gerdi Bisselink
Scratch Series 748 Herma Elzen 726 Maaike Schultinga 597 Gerdi Bisselink

Handicap Game 276 Maaike Schultinga 258 Stien Bolder 248 Herma Elzen
Handicap Series 942 Maaike Schultinga 900 Herma Elzen 841 Gerdi Bisselink

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Geen idee
1 Damian Vieberink 213 0 22583 106 957 846 203 214 188 161 766 766
2 Jelle Baars 166 30 13000 78 694 611 0 0

17 William Schepers 167 30 14740 88 716 623 174 165 159 176 674 794
27 Ronan Loo 188 15 755 4 757 748 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - `t Word niks+
3 Gerdi Bisselink 126 58 13057 103 532 424 151 136 112 131 530 762
4 Patrick Zweers 184 18 15136 82 774 687 171 246 118 170 705 773

18 Nick Scholten 195 10 18007 92 809 712 0 0
3 - Bulldogs

5 Robert Doornink 185 17 24505 132 791 654 191 152 153 183 679 743
6 Glenn Doornink 193 11 24810 128 798 665 0 0

19 Wesley Doornink 187 16 3750 20 762 737 199 198 203 158 758 822
4 - B.T. Knudde

7 Herma D. Elzen 160 35 21969 137 732 590 157 135 188 190 670 810
8 Jeroen Evers 142 47 11580 81 575 489 0 0

24 Jayde Maatman 201 6 9693 48 811 758 243 168 149 165 725 741
25 Diana Maatman 154 39 1238 8 622 609 0 0

5 - JTMS

9 Maaike Schultinga 140 49 17462 124 586 457 a125 a125 a125 a125 500 696
10 Jitse Schultinga 194 11 15774 81 801 715 a179 a179 a179 a179 716 760
20 Tiemen Schultinga 165 31 1324 8 668 655 0 0

6 - Destroyers

11 Markus Wisniewski 182 19 21882 120 810 685 209 191 180 192 772 852
12 Erik Hilferink 214 0 19526 91 899 803 235 205 161 191 792 792
21 Ger V. Hattum 159 35 7653 48 667 614 0 0

7 - Duootje
13 Lies Verheij-Seegers 126 58 16117 127 520 388 0 0
14 Marianne Bergmans 146 44 6871 47 626 574 149 208 132 149 638 822
22 Evelyne Rosendahl 127 58 4445 35 547 507 0 0
23 Danny Willems 178 22 11952 67 757 685 137 185 172 156 650 734

8 - de Duuvels

15 Andre Bolder 110 70 14643 132 453 316 85 142 98 120 445 725
16 Stien Bolder 110 70 15084 136 456 315 124 126 130 128 508 788
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" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Wendy Haak bk196 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Erik Hilferink 19526 91 214 259 967 235 205 161 191 792
Damian Vieberink 22583 106 213 285 1014 203 214 188 161 766
Jayde Maatman 9693 48 201 263 897 243 168 149 165 725
Nick Scholten 18007 92 195 269 910 0
Jitse Schultinga 15774 81 194 278 913 a179 a179 a179 a179 716
Glenn Doornink 24810 128 193 279 934 0
Ronan Loo 755 4 188 198 755 0
Wesley Doornink 3750 20 187 243 808 199 198 203 158 758
Robert Doornink 24505 132 185 256 842 191 152 153 183 679
Patrick Zweers 15136 82 184 257 859 171 246 118 170 705
Markus Wisniewski 21882 120 182 252 786 209 191 180 192 772
Danny Willems 11952 67 178 227 787 137 185 172 156 650
William Schepers 14740 88 167 224 745 174 165 159 176 674
Jelle Baars 13000 78 166 220 821 0
Tiemen Schultinga 1324 8 165 201 637 0
Ger V. Hattum 7653 48 159 200 721 0
Jeroen Evers 11580 81 142 243 651 0
Andre Bolder 14643 132 110 166 528 85 142 98 120 445

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Herma D. Elzen 21969 137 160 210 748 157 135 188 190 670
Diana Maatman 1238 8 154 169 623 0
Marianne Bergmans 6871 47 146 208 672 149 208 132 149 638
Maaike Schultinga 17462 124 140 218 726 a125 a125 a125 a125 500
Evelyne Rosendahl 4445 35 127 196 586 0
Lies Verheij-Seegers 16117 127 126 168 587 0
Gerdi Bisselink 13057 103 126 184 597 151 136 112 131 530
Stien Bolder 15084 136 110 183 554 124 126 130 128 508

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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